
Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Gesamtrangliste

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 112 Mumenthaler Martin 1987 38.57 40.66 79.23
2 103 Jost Patrick 1992 38.14 41.29 79.43
3 133 Zaugg Jakob 1956 39.38 41.01 80.39
4 110 Mathys Philippe 1981 38.49 42.39 80.88
5 127 Janssen Martin 1961 39.98 41.00 80.98
6 102 Jost Pascal 1990 38.44 42.89 81.33
7 120 Wüthrich Bruno 1982 38.72 42.88 81.60
8 132 Schöni Marco 1968 41.49 40.72 82.21
9 101 Glanzmann Stefan 1993 39.86 42.40 82.26

10 125 Werren Marco 1989 41.22 41.98 83.20
11 111 Boss Stefan 1987 40.49 42.87 83.36
12 114 Eberhart Sandra 1986 41.19 43.43 84.62
13 128 Werren Ueli 1959 42.46 42.96 85.42
14 138 Wüthrich Adrian 1980 42.44 43.13 85.57
15 137 Lüthi Peter 1969 44.98 41.26 86.24
16 126 Werren Corina 1992 43.19 43.67 86.86
17 108 Mumenthaler Susan 1988 42.68 44.68 87.36
18 115 Mumentaler Agnes 1991 42.32 45.17 87.49
19 131 Wüthrich Andres 1958 45.06 43.72 88.78
20 109 Baumgartner Michael 1993 42.57 46.48 89.05
21 104 Lehmann Ueli 1993 44.11 45.93 90.04
22 113 Boss Nicole 1989 46.02 50.58 96.60
23 130 Boss Armin 1957 49.44 47.53 96.97
24 116 Scheidegger Benjamin 1979 50.03 50.57 100.60
25 117 Kilchenmann Simon 1982 52.72 51.37 104.09
26 129 Boss Dora 1961 54.41 50.10 104.51
27 135 Baumgartner Nicole 1994 54.34 50.51 104.85
28 121 Scheidegger David 1977 53.20 54.21 107.41
29 134 Zaugg Josiane 1997 55.17 52.95 108.12
30 105 Käser Harry 1992 58.45 60.34 118.79
31 136 Zaugg Fabian 2001 60.00 59.75 119.75
32 107 Schneider Stefanie 1990 57.89 62.16 120.05
33 122 Lüthi Barbara 1979 63.97 56.14 120.11
34 118 Hänni Corinne 1987 83.50 73.93 157.43
35 123 Wüthrich Nick 1999 93.13 90.52 183.65
36 106 Liechti Adrian 1985 38.41 41.33 79.74 TF
37 124 Bärtschi Christian 1976 39.43 39.66 79.09 TF
38 119 Eberhart Nicole 1986 99.99 44.03 144.02 TF



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Rangliste Herren 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Mumenthaler Martin 1987 38.57 40.66 79.23
2 Mathys Philippe 1981 38.49 42.39 80.88
3 Jost Pascal 1990 38.44 42.89 81.33

4 Wüthrich Bruno 1982 38.72 42.88 81.60
5 Werren Marco 1989 41.22 41.98 83.20
6 Boss Stefan 1987 40.49 42.87 83.36
7 Wüthrich Adrian 1980 42.44 43.13 85.57
8 Bärtschi Christian 1976 39.43 39.66 79.09 TF
9 Liechti Adrian 1985 38.41 41.33 79.74 TF



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Rangliste Herren 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Zaugg Jakob 1956 39.38 41.01 80.39
2 Janssen Martin 1961 39.98 41.00 80.98
3 Schöni Marco 1968 41.49 40.72 82.21

4 Werren Ueli 1959 42.46 42.96 85.42
5 Lüthi Peter 1969 44.98 41.26 86.24
6 Wüthrich Andres 1958 45.06 43.72 88.78
7 Boss Armin 1957 49.44 47.53 96.97



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Rangliste Damen
Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Eberhart Sandra 1986 41.19 43.43 84.62
2 Mumenthaler Susan 1988 42.68 44.68 87.36
3 Boss Nicole 1989 46.02 50.58 96.60

4 Boss Dora 1961 54.41 50.10 104.51
5 Eberhart Nicole 1986 99.99 44.03 144.02 TF



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Snowboard Erwachsene

Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Scheidegger Benjamin 1979 50.03 50.57 100.60
2 Kilchenmann Simon 1982 52.72 51.37 104.09
3 Scheidegger David 1977 53.20 54.21 107.41

4 Schneider Stefanie 1990 57.89 62.16 120.05
5 Lüthi Barbara 1979 63.97 56.14 120.11
6 Hänni Corinne 1987 83.50 73.93 157.43



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

JO Mädchen

Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Werren Corina 1992 43.19 43.67 86.86
2 Mumentaler Agnes 1991 42.32 45.17 87.49
3 Baumgartner Nicole 1994 54.34 50.51 104.85

4 Zaugg Josiane 1997 55.17 52.95 108.12



Rangliste Clubrennen 26. März 2006
Meiringen-Hasliberg

JO Knaben

Rang Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Jost Patrick 1992 38.14 41.29 79.43
2 Glanzmann Stefan 1993 39.86 42.40 82.26
3 Baumgartner Michael 1993 42.57 46.48 89.05

4 Lehmann Ueli 1993 44.11 45.93 90.04
5 Käser Harry 1992 58.45 60.34 118.79
6 Zaugg Fabian 2001 60.00 59.75 119.75
7 Wüthrich Nick 1999 93.13 90.52 183.65


